
Official Manufacturer's Certificate

TAX 

CREDIT
MANUFACTURER’S CERTIFICATE OF QUALIFICATION

USA ONLY

This is your proof that the Ventis product you have purchased qualifies for a tax credit.

The credit applies to appliances purchased between January 1st 2023, and December 31st 2032

SUMMARY:  This document certifies that the biomass burning appliances listed below have at least 75% thermal efficiency 

per the higher heating value (HHV) of the fuel and comply with IRS tax guidelines for a consumer tax credit for the purchase 

of qualifying appliances.

The following products are «qualified biomass fuel property» for the purpose of the Internal Revenue Code (Section 25C, 

U.S. tax code). Homeowners should consult their tax advisor to determine whether they qualify for any potential income tax 

credits.

CREDIT %

30%

QUALIFYING COSTS

Equipment, venting, ducts & labor (capped at $2,000)

YEAR

2023 to 2032

VENTIS QUALIFYING MODELS

HEI240

HEI170

WOOD INSERTS

HEI90

HEI350

WOOD STOVES

HES140

HES240

HES350

HES170


